Monitorler

Uriin

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA
VESA

27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Hikvision

Stok

Fiyat

368,50

154,00

163,90

165,00

170,50

173,80

174,35

187,00

214,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



